Technical data
Basic data
Series 505
Operating principle Throughbeam principle
Device type Transmitter
Application Precise object detection
Special design
Special design Crossed-beam scanning

Switching output: Transistor, Push-pull, Light/dark reversible
Connection: Connector, M8, 4 -pin
Part number code
Part designation: CSL505-XYYY-ZZZZ-AA
X Operating principle:
T: transmitter
R: receiver
Part no.: 50131417 – CSL505-T100-1900-M8 – Light curtain transmitter
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2020-02-18
4 / 5
YYY Beam spacing:
05: 5 mm
12.5: 12.5 mm
25: 25 mm
50: 50 mm
100: 100 mm
ZZZZ Measurement field length:
Measurement field length [mm], dependent on beam spacing
AA Electrical connection:
M8: M8 connector, 4-pin (plug)
Note
A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze website at www.leuze.com.
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50130850 KD U-M8-4A-
V1-050
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PVC
50130871 KD U-M8-4W-
V1-050
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Angled, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PVC
Part no. Designation Article Description
50132069 CSL505-Interface Module Connection: Sub-D
Functions: Configuration and test device
Note
A list with all available accessories can be found on the Leuze electronic website in the Download tab of the article detailed page.
Part no.: 50131417 – CSL505-T100-1900-M8 – Light curtain transmitter
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2020-02-18
5 / 5